
%
 B

M
I R

ein
eh

r

%
 B

M
I S

ur
ge

ry
0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

B
M

I r
el

at
iv

e 
to

 b
as

al

%
 W

BC R
ein

eh
r

%
 W

BC sp
or

t
0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

W
B

C
 r

el
at

iv
e 

to
 b

as
al

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

C
rP

 r
el

at
iv

e 
to

 b
as

al

b

a

c

X

Life style Surgery Exercise

-28 -24 -20 -16 -12 -8 -4 0 4

D BMI (kg/m2)

-40
-35
-30
-25
-20
-15
-10

-5
0
5

10
15

D
 N

A
M

P
T

 (
ng

/m
l)

-6 -4 -2 0 2

D WBC (109/l)

-15

-10

-5

0

5

10

15
D

 N
A

M
P

T
 (

ng
/m

l)

-8 -6 -4 -2 0 2

D CrP (ng/ml)

-40
-35
-30
-25
-20
-15
-10

-5
0
5

10
15

D
 N

A
M

P
T

 (
ng

/m
l)

Life style Surgery Exercise

Life style Surgery Exercise

e

d

f
ns

**

**
**

**

**

**

Electronic supplementary material
ESM Fig. 2


